CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

Customs Duty 36.000 1.00 36.000 0.00 132.300

421.00 0.00 1,547.18

Total Amount in USD: 421.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,547.18

USD Four Hundred And Twenty One Only

AED One Thousand Five Hundred Fourty Seven And Eighteen Fils Only